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Anlage
Jahnstrafl3e 1, 79211 Denzlingen
T 07666-4242 sekretariat@tc-denzlingen.de

Sportwart/in
Furtwéngler, Gabi
T 01715427689 gabi@druckerei-furtwaengler.de

Jugendwart/in

Munstermann, Melanie
T 0170 1861012 jugendsport@tc-denzlingen.de
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Damen 1
MF: Sarah Niederkofler

m 015152348220; sarah.niederkofler@yahoo.de

Info: Neue Email fuir Sarah: niederkoflers278@gmail.com

Damen (4er) 2
MF: Lisa Reil3

m +491624964769; reiss.lisa@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Schulz, Alena
Saar, Anne-Katrin
Niederkofler, Sarah

Herbst, Mia

Berti, Giulia
Maisch, Julia
Kiefer, Nadine
Lehmann, Gwinny
Erler, Anna
Claussen, Isabel
Diwo, Linda

Mayer, Ines

Reil3, Lisa
Niederkofler, Annika
Dr. Gehring, Annina
Erler, Alina
Stiefvater, Nicole
Kihnle, Louisa
Wabel, Pia
Werbelow, Clara
Sammel, Hannah
Rohrer, Greta
Rohrer, Carlotta
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Scherberger, Amelie

ID-Nr.|Jg.
29853201
28601102
29401232
29250682
20450346
29254009
20151106
28702353
20251658
20552505
29300704
29052104
26852703
20300773
29658334
28351556
20456438
29806050
29502642
20753290
20808488
20654067
21056029
20810202

LK DR Info
LK13,9
LK14,3
LK14,8
LK15,3
LK16,4
LK16,9
LK17,3
LK17,5
LK18,5
LK18,5
LK19,0
LK19,5
LK19,7
LK20,1
LK20,4
LK20,6
LK20,8
LK23,9
LK21,7
LK20,9
LK21,2
LK22,5
LK22,5
LK23,5

Ra.

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Name (Nat.)
Zander, Lina
Lehmann, Emma
Gruninger, Finja
Heller, Alisa

van der Vliet, Sophie
Harder, Anne

Hein, Julia

Takam, Lyndrea
Dees, Christine
Krompers, Hannah
Santeusanio, Maria
Seiter, Leonie
Schuh, Jana
Harbauer, Cibel
Rappenecker, Stefanie
Schwarzwalder, Clara
Wolska, Karolina
Wagner, Nora
Krainick, Katharina
Beckert, Sonja
Bertram, Maie

Russ, Julia
Oschwald, Rebecca

Volksbank
@D UNLOP Eg Rgiffeis:nggnken

Badischer

TennisverbandV/

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20760127
20807924
20461899
20964385
29502796
28150034
20158752
20958233
20355068
20355069
20654055
20760128
29862381
20458501
29962022
20458500
20560956
20955903
20155712
20654052
29962024
21109627
20964386

LK DR Info
LK23,8
LK24,6
LK23,7
LK24,9
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK24,6
LK24,9
LK23,1
LK23,7
LK24,6
LK24,8
LK24,6
LK24,8
LK24,6
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,6
LK24,8
LK24,6
LK25,0
LK25,0
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